Proportional Integral Derivative Controllers
FY Series
Microprocessor PID Controllers
The FY Series
The FY Series Bright LED Microprocessor
Proportional Integral Derivative Controllers are heavy
duty, low cost, highly reliable, and accurate digital
controllers.  The FY Series PID Controllers have been

 ●  = Available  ●  = Not Available   * Remote SV Option Not Available if HBA Function has been specifi ed
Field Selectable Input Codes Table - Proportional Integral Derivative Controllers
    Type Code  Range   Type  Code  Range   Type  Code  Range
K K1 01 0~200°C (392°F) K2 02 0~400°C (752°F) K3 03 0~600°C (1112°F)
  K4 04 0~800°C (1472°F) K5 05 0~1000°C (1832°F) K6 03 0~1200°C (2192°F)
 J J1 07 0~200°C (392°F) J2 08 0~400°C (752°F) J3 09 0~600°C (1112°F)
  J4 10 0~800°C (1472°F) J5 11 0~1000°C (1832°F) J6 12 0~1200°C (2192°F)
 R R1 13 0~1600°C (2912°F) R2 14 0~1769°C (3216°F)
 S S1 15 0~1600°C (2912°F) R2 14 0~1769°C (3216°F)
 B B1 17 0~1820°C (2912°F)
 E E1 18 0~800°C (1472°F) E2 19 0~900°C (1652°F)
 N N1 20 0~1200°C (2192°F) N2 21 0~1300°C (2320°F)
 T T1 22 -199.9~400°C (752°F)  T2 23 -199.9~200°C (392°F) T3 24 -199.9~300°C (662°F)
 W W1 25 0~2000°C (3632°F) W2 26 0~2320°C (4206°F)
 PLII PL1 27 0~1300°C (2320°F) PL2 28 0~1390°C (2534°F)
 U U1 29 -199.9~600°C (999.9°F) U2 30 -199.9~200°C (392°F) U3 31 0~400°C (752°F)
 L L1 32 0~400°C (752°F) L2 33 0~800°C (1472°F)
 JPT JP1 41 -199.9~600°C (1112°F) JP2 42 -199.9~400°C (752°F)  JP3 43 -199.9~200°C (392°F)
 100 JP4 44 0~200°C (392°F) JP5 45 0~400°C (752°F) JP6 46 0~600°C (1112°F)
 PT DP1 47 -199.9~600°C (1112°F) DP2 48 0~400°C (752°F)  DP3 49 -199.9~200°C (392°F)
 100 DP4 50 0~200°C (392°F) DP5 51 0~400°C (752°F) DP6 52 0~600°C (1112°F)
 JPT JP.1 53 -199.9~600°C (1112°F) JP.2 54 0~400°C (752°F)  JP.3 55 -199.9~200°C (392°F)
 50 JP.4 56 0~200°C (392°F) JP.5 57 0~400°C (752°F) JP.6 58 0~600°C (1112°F)
 Type  Code  Range
 AN1 61 -10~10mV
  62 -2~2V
  63 ~5mV
  64 -10~10V
 AN2 71 0~10mV
 AN3 76 0~20mV
 AN4 81 0~50mV
  82 0~20mV
  83 0~1V
  84 0~5V
  85 0~10V
  86 0~5K ohm
  87 0~2V
 AN5 91 10~50mV
  92 4~20mA
  93 1~5V
  94 2~10V
-199.9~999.9
or
19.99~99.99
or
-1.999~9.999
R
TD
TC
LI
N
EA
R
FY-QSG May 2011
FY Series - Quick Selection Guide
* IP65 - Dust Proof and Water Proof Are Standard On Queue Engineering, LLC.
FY400-900 Bright LED Series PID Controllers.   (Board Type Excluded)
** HBA: Heater Break Alarm (HBA must use AL1 as alarm relay)